
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 104-0436-1 Name: Lake Merritt Clean Up

Status:Type: City Resolution Failed

File created: In control:6/28/2004 Meeting of the Oakland City Council

On agenda: Final action: 7/13/2004

Title: Subject: Lake Merritt Clean Up
From: Public Works Agency
Recommendation: Discussion and action on a follow up report regarding the Lake Merritt Institute
contract, and a recommendation to adopt one of the following pieces of legislation:

OPTION A
1) Resolution authorizing the sixth amendment to the professional services agreement with the Lake
Merritt Institute for the cleanup of Lake Merritt for Fiscal Years 2004-2007 in an amount not to exceed
$469,426 for a total contract amount not to exceed $1,269,581 (OPTION A)

OR

Sponsors: Oakland Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Item 5  7-13-04.pdf, 2. Item 5 Auditor Report 7-13-04.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Not Accepted - DEFUNCT*Special Public Works Committee7/13/2004 1

City of Oakland Printed on 7/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

