
City of Oakland

Legislation Text

Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

Subject: Lake Merritt Institute
From: Public Works Agency
Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution authorizing extension of the contract with the Lake Merritt Institute
on a month-to-month basis for three months (June, July and August 2004) for an amount not to exceed $40,000
for a total contract amount of $840,155 (TITLE CHANGE)
[Enter body here.]

File #: 04-0436, Version: 1

City of Oakland Printed on 12/28/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

